NEW \_XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMM. JOE DEIVED Santa Fe, New Mexico RED 4061 R

(Form C-104)

REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) ALLOWABLEY 3 1 1961 Revised 7/1/57 New Well New Well C. D. Becompletion This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to any completed Oil or Gas well. Form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which Forme C-101 was sent. The allowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filed during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when new oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit.

			Roswell, New Mexico	May 29, 1961
WE ARE	HEREBY	REQUEST	NG AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL KNOWN AS:	(Date)
McCoy & Stevens			Atlantic-State "A", Well No1	SW NW
E. Unit l		ec. 12	T. 17S, R. 28E, NMPM., East Red I	Lake Queen Mind Pool
E	ddy		County. Date Spudded 4-27-61 Date Drilling	<b>5</b> 19 61
Please indicate location:			Elevation 3612 GL Total Depth 1685	g Completed <b>J=10-01</b>
rie	ase indicate	location:		
D	C B	A	Top Oil/Gas Pay <b>1633</b> Name of Prod. Form.	Penrose Queen
			Perforations 1635 - 1646	
E O	FG	H	Open HoleDepth Casing Shoe1685	Depth Tubing <b>1581</b>
L	K J	I	<u>OIL WELL TEST</u> -	
-		-	Natural Prod. Test: bbls.oil, bbls water	in 1 hrsmin. Size OF
			Test After Acid or Fracture Treatment (after recovery of vol	
M	N O	P	lgad oil used): 65 bbls.oil, 0 bbls water in _	24 hrs,min. Size 2"
10901			GAS WELL TEST -	
1980.	FNL 6	DO. E.M.T	Natural Prod. Test:MCF/Day; Hours flowed	Choke Size
tubing "Ca	sing and Cer	menting Reco	d Method of Testing (pitot, back pressure, etc.):	
Size	Feet	Sax		
8 5/8	204	50	Test After Acid or Fracture Treatment:	CF/Day; Hours flowed
	296	50	Choke SizeMethod of Testing:	<u>in</u>
5 1/2	1665	100	Acid or Fracture Treatment (Give amounts of materials used, s	such as acid, water, oil, and
	1005	100	sand): Sand frac 25,000 Petrogel plue 60 0	00 lbs $20/40$ sand
			Casing Tubing Date first new Press. 260 Press. 150 oil run to tanks May 2	4 10/1
			Press. 200 Press. 150 oil run to tanks May 2	0, 1961
				to the
		20 41-1-	Gas Transporter None	
emarks:	U-1	co mied v	<b>/ith</b> C-101	
•				h
I herel	by certify th	nat the info	mation given above is true and complete to the best of my kn	nowledge
			1961 19 McCoy and Stevens	-
.L	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	ANTAA	(Company or	
	I CONCE	DUATION	all Sarah	2
U OI	L CONSE	KVATION	COMMISSION By: By: Signaty	e ng
7.	nf/	Land	line a la	*
: <i>J.</i> /./	I.X.U.	MAN	Ollg Title Partner	1* 11 .
le	DIL AND GA	S INSPECTO	Send Communications	regarding well to:
			Name McCoy & Steve	<b>118</b>
			421 Hinkle Bld	g., Roswell, N. M.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSEF Santa FE, ne	W MEXICO	Form C-110 Revies Ed C2/E/53/ED
(File the original and 4 copies with t	he appropriate district o	ffice) MAY 31 1961
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN TO TRANSPORT OIL AN		ON D. C. C.
Company or Operator <u>McCoy and Stevens</u>	Lease	Atlantic-State "A"
Well No. 1 Unit Letter E S 12 T	17S R 28E Pool East	Red Lake Queen Und
CountyKind of Lease	(State, Fed. or Patented	) State
If well produces oil or condensate, give locat		ويروجه والمحادثة والمتحد والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمحادثة والمح
Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate		
Address P. O. Box 4157 Midland, Texas (Give address to which approved	copy of this form is to be	e sent)
Authorized Transporter of GasNone		
Address	Date Connect	ted •
Address (Give address to which approved lf Gas is not being sold, give reasons and als	copy of this form is to be o explain its present disp	e sent) position:
No connection - awaiting contract f		
Gas vented		
Reasons for Filing:(Please check proper box)	New Well	k
Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (	) Dry Gas ( ) C'head (	
Change in Ownership ()	Other	( )
Change in Ownership() Remarks:	Give explana	tion below)
·		

The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with.

Executed this t	he 29th day of May	<u>    19  61                             </u>
		By W. S. McCan
Approved	MAY 3 1 1961 19	Title Partner
OIL CON	SERVATION COMMISSION	Company McCoy and Stevens
By MLL	Vinistrong	Address 421 Hinkle Building
Title	AS INSPECTOR	Roswell, New Mexico